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STANDING REPORTS

5:05 PM Student Report Shah Asraff Mohamed- TAB B

Bakhash
Equity & Diversity Report No Report

5:15 pm College Council Report Tammy Shilipetar TABC

5:25PM Faculty Report Jaeney Hoene TABD

N/A Classified Staff Report Jordan Harrington & TABE
Amanda Clifford

5:35 PM President’s Report Suzanne Johnson TABF

If needed EXECUTIVE SESSION
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Written report preparedon Januaryl3



Meeting or Event
Board Meeting
Board/Team Retreat

Transforming Lives Awards Dinner
ACT Winter Legislative Conference

Meet with Legislators
Legislative Reception

Student Legislative Advocacy Day
ACCT National Legislative Summit

Board Meeting

Special Meeting - Tenure
Special Meeting - Tenure
Board Meeting

Board Meeting

ACT Spring Conference
Board Meeting
Retirement Social

Board Meeting
Commencement

Board Meeting

Board Retreat

Board Meeting

Opening Day

Board Meeting

ACCT Leadership Congress

Date
1/19/2023
1/20/2023
1/23/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
2/1/2022
2/2/2023

February 5-8, 2023

2/16/2023
2/28/2023
3/2/2023

3/16/2023
4/20/2023

May 15-16, 2023

5/18/2023
6/7/2023

6/15/2023
6/16/2023
7/20/2023
8/2/2023

8/17/2023
9/12/2023
9/21/2023

October 9-12, 2023

Time

4:30pm

8am - Noon
6:00pm

8am - 12:30pm
12:30pm - 4pm
6pm

TBD but likely 8am-4pm
All Day
4:30pm

1lam - 4pm
1lam - 4pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

2 days

4:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

TBD

4:30pm

9am - 4pm
4:30pm

8am - 4pm
4:30pm

4 days

Place

ZC Boardroom & Zoom

Lake Wilderness Lodge

Olympia Hotel at Capitol Lake, Olympia
Olympia Hotel at Capitol Lake, Olympia
Schedule of who and where in the works
Octapas Café - 610 Waterstreet, Olympia
Olympia

Marriott Marquis, Washington DC
Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Marcus Whitman Hotel in Walla Walla
Board Room in ZC & Zoom

SU Grand Hall

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

ShoWare?

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

Lake Wilderness Lodge?

Board Room in ZC & Zoom

SU Grand Hall

Board Room in ZC & Zoom





