## NOTICE OF MEETING REGULAR MEER

		REGNTER	TAB
4:30 PM	CALL TO ORER	Jennifer Ramirez Robson	
	ROLL CALL		
	<b>BB</b> C COMMENT		
	CELEBATING OCCES		
4:35 PM	Transforming Lives Award	Bessie Gordon	Celebrating Success
		Kit Alston	
		dani crivello-chang	
4:45 PM	AROXAL OF MINUTES	Jennifer Ramirez Robson	Minutes
	December 15, 2022		
	CORRE <b>Ð</b> N <b>E</b> NCE		Correspondence
	N/A		
	INTRODCTIONS		
	N/A		Introductions
	REØRTSTO TEIØARD		

	STANDING REPORTS			
5:05 PM	Student Report	Shah Asraff Mohamed-	TAB B	
		Bakhash		
	Equity & Diversity Report	No Report		
5:15 pm	College Council Report	Tammy Shilipetar	TAB C	
5:25 PM	Faculty Report	Jaeney Hoene	TAB D	
N/A	Classified Staff Report	Jordan Harrington & TAB E		
		Amanda Clifford		
5:35 PM	President's Report	Suzanne Johnson	TAB F	
If needed	EXECUTIVE SESSION			



Green River College Board of Trustees Meeting Minutes December 15, 2022 Page 2 It was moved by Vice Chair Navaeconded by Trustee Pierini, that the Board of Trustees of College District No. 10 approve the meeting minutes@ctober 20, 2022

Written report preparedon January 13

	Meeting or Event	Date	Time	Place	
	Board Meeting	1/19/2023	4:30pm	ZC Boardroom & Zoom	
	Board/Team Retreat	1/20/2023	8am - Noon	Lake Wilderness Lodge	
	Transforming Lives Awards Dinner	1/23/2023	6:00pm	Olympia Hotel at Capitol Lake, Olympia	
	ACT Winter Legislative Conference	1/24/2023	8am - 12:30pm	Olympia Hotel at Capitol Lake, Olympia	
	Meet with Legislators	1/24/2023	12:30pm - 4pm	Schedule of who and where in the works	
	Legislative Reception	2/1/2022	6pm	Octapas Café - 610 Waterstreet, Olympia	
	Student Legislative Advocacy Day	2/2/2023	TBD but likely 8am-4pm	Olympia	
	ACCT National Legislative Summit	February 5-8, 2023	All Day	Marriott Marquis, Washington DC	
	Board Meeting	2/16/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Special Meeting - Tenure	2/28/2023	11am - 4pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Special Meeting - Tenure	3/2/2023	11am - 4pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Board Meeting	3/16/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Board Meeting	4/20/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	ACT Spring Conference	May 15-16, 2023	2 days	Marcus Whitman Hotel in Walla Walla	
	Board Meeting	5/18/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Retirement Social	6/7/2023	3:00pm	SU Grand Hall	
	Board Meeting	6/15/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Commencement	6/16/2023	TBD	ShoWare?	
	Board Meeting	7/20/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Board Retreat	8/2/2023	9am - 4pm	Lake Wilderness Lodge?	
	Board Meeting	8/17/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	Opening Day	9/12/2023	8am - 4pm	SU Grand Hall	
	Board Meeting	9/21/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
	ACCT Leadership Congress	October 9-12, 2023	4 days	Las Vegas, Aria Resort and Casino	
	Board Meeting	10/19/2023	4:30pm	Board Room in ZC & Zoom	
ACT Fall Conference		November 16-17, 20232 days			